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Name

Janis Oliver
Jaime Ross
Hailey McCarthy
Hannah Savoie
Raylynn Bucher
Kaitlin Harvey
Lexie Thompson
Kiley Boteler
Alexa Oliver
Addison Scott
Campbell Hodgen
Mataya Green
Angel Denke
Denise Cousins
Lily Carr

Name

Rebecca Grytdal
Elle Seamone
Madison Gordon

Cadence Meier-Grolman

Clexia Alva

Rhi Crook

Yaya Camargo
Makenna Goodman
Abbey Crossley
Bella Martinez
Taylor Voelker

Alex Stave
Stephanie Thornton
Caity Hautala
Angel Willits
Angelina Charbanue
Jaecynn Hart

EAST VALLEY (SPOKANE)
KNIGHTS
2019 Varsity Girls Soccer

Varsity

Position
MDF
MDF
MDF
DFR
DFR
FWD
DFR
FWD
FWD
MDF
MDF

GK
MDF
DFR
DFR

Junior Varsity
Position

Year
10
11
12
10
12
12
10
10
12
10
10
11
12
11
10

Year
11

10
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Todd Slatter

Assistants

Connor Kinnune
Jay Vela

Manager
Everado Vargas
Jake Hillyard

Athletic Trainer
Becca Bellamy

Superintendent
Kelly Shea

Principal
Matt Stevens

Asst Principal
Katie Himmerich
Kevin Weberg

Athletic Director

Alec Vermaire

Supervisor
Kyle Legrant

Team Trainer
Becca Bellamy

Team Doctor
Dr. Manson



